Fak
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP

Dok

2023000084
2023000085
2023000086
2023000087
2023000088
2023000089
2023000090
2023000091
2023000092
2023000093
2023000094
2023000095
2023000096
2023000097
2023000098
2023000099
2023000100
2023000101
2023000102
2023000103
2023000104
2023000105
2023000106
2023000107
2023000108
2023000109
2023000110
2023000111
2023000112
2023000113
2023000114
2023000115

Web
palivové drevo M3
vykon ZO

kybernet.bezpecnost

plyn byt €.707
plyn 12BJ
plyn 12BJ
plyn 12BJ
plyn 12BJ
plyn 12BJ
plyn 12BJ
plyn byt €.80
plyn kd Oct zs

pausalna pohotov. 2/23

internet kamery

kancel.potreby tonery

telefon
zne$.odpadu
zne$.odpadu
najom rohozi
zne$kod. odpadu
najom tlagiarni
soc. posudok
opatrov. sl.
propagacia
telefon

elektika KD
elektr. VO/ocu/ZS
elektr. VO

keo aktual.
elektrika byt €.80
elektrika

material obec

Vs

0002023006
0002023104
0002023105
8698232592
8698232593
8698232594
8698232595
8698232596
8698232597
8698232598
8698232599
8698232822
0000230019
1230323709
0202301663
8323768687
0002023117
0002023076
0002385985
3242300401
1202302204
0002023031
0002023063
0002023014
8323944559
7141729919
7201079797
7103799682
0020230528
7701946271
7701946034
0020230138

DatZ10

01.03.2023
01.03.2023
01.03.2023
02.03.2023
02.03.2023
02.03.2023
02.03.2023
02.03.2023
02.03.2023
02.03.2023
02.03.2023
02.03.2023
02.03.2023
02.03.2023
02.03.2023
02.03.2023
06.03.2023
06.03.2023
06.03.2023
06.03.2023
08.03.2023
09.03.2023
09.03.2023
09.03.2023
09.03.2023
09.03.2023
09.03.2023
09.03.2023
13.03.2023
13.03.2023
13.03.2023
13.03.2023

Cel

Ico
126 37766473
47 54142156
204 54142156
123 35815256
249 35815256
249 35815256
249 35815256
10 35815256
13 35815256
249 35815256
7 35815256
2314 35815256
986,4 45463018
26 35680202
317,52 36617661
137,89 35763469
307,2 36693189
1734,84 36693189
80,18 35742364
1392,94 36300225
104,81 44195591
20 42040132
632,1 42040132
936 33986509
99,33 35763469
1381,98 36677281
2351,42 36677281
2766,35 36677281
15 36739464
11,14 36677281
2057,96 36677281
67,46 33565830

Naz

Pavol Mik - TIMBER WOOD
osobnyudaj.sk, TN s.r.o.
osobnyudaj.sk, TN s.r.o.
SPP, a.s.

SPP, as.

SPP, a.s.

SPP, as.

SPP, a.s.

SPP, as.

SPP, a.s.

SPP, as.

SPP, a.s.

JOPER s.r.0.

Swan a.s.

Magic Print s.r.o.

Slovak telekom

EKO HUNKA, s.r.0.

EKO HUNKA, s.r.o.
Lindstrém, s.r.o.

BORINA EKOS,s.r.o.

Z+M servis a.s.
Obgianske zdruz. spokojnost
Obcianske zdruz. spokojnost
Radovan Novacik-Retis
Slovak telekom

ZSE Energia, a.s.

ZSE Energia, as.

ZSE Energia, a.s.

KEO, s.r.o,

ZSE Energia, a.s.

ZSE Energia, as.

Jozef Hrlik - AGROSKLAD

Obc
Jacovce
Kosice
Kosice
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava

Uli
Hlboka 502/75

Nam. osloboditelov 3/A
Nam. osloboditelov 3/A

Mlynskeé nivy 44/a
Mlynské nivy 44/a
Mlynskeé nivy 44/a
Mlynské nivy 44/a
Mlynskeé nivy 44/a
Mlynské nivy 44/a
Mlynské nivy 44/a
Mlynské nivy 44/a
Mlynské nivy 44/a

Zabokreky nad Nitrou  Zeleznigiarska 247

Bratislava
Bratislava 5
Bratislava
Chynorany
Chynorany
Trnava

Livinské Opatovce
Bratislava
Topol€any
Topoltany
Topol€any
Bratislava
Bratislava 1
Bratislava 1
Bratislava 1
Zahorce
Bratislava 1
Bratislava 1
Zabokreky n/Nitrou

Landererova 12
Rovniakova 15
Tovérenska 7
Stara cesta 512
Stara cesta 512
oreSianska ulica 3
86

Martinéekova 17
Pribinova 72/14
Pribinova 72/14
Podjavorinskej 1961
Tovéarenska 7
Culenova 6
Culenova 6
Culenova 6

Polna 151/5
Culenova 6
Culenova 6
Tehelfiova 17

Psc

95621
04001
04001
82511
82511
82511
82511
82511
82511
82511
82511
82511
95852
81109
85102
82495
95633
95633
91701
95632
82101
95501
95501
95501
82495
81647
81647
81647
99106
81647
81647
95852

ObjDok

ZmiDok



FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP

2023000116
2023000117
2023000118
2023000119
2023000120
2023000121
2023000122
2023000123
2023000124

oprava VO

keo udrzba

keo Udrzba

keo Udrzba
autorska odmena
autorska odmena
elektrika tj
sprava 665
sprava 705

0002023004
0002023041
0002023030
0002023047
2231103767
2231103768
7682453870
0000023054
0000023055

15.03.2023
15.03.2023
15.03.2023
15.03.2023
20.03.2023
20.03.2023
15.03.2023
20.03.2023
20.03.2023

1504,2 30883580
24 41372093

29 41372093

32 41372093
22,8 00178454
13,44 00178454
112,59 36677281
42 54966809

42 54966809

Peter Beniak - ELBEN
Ing.Augustin Hriadel AHP
Ing.Augustin Hriadel AHP
Ing.Augustin Hriadel AHP
SOZA-ochranarsky zvaz aut
SOZA-ochranérsky zvaz aut
ZSE Energia, as.
SluzbyTop 3 s.r.0.
SluzbyTop 3 s.r.0.

BoSany
Uhrovec
Uhrovec
Uhrovec
Bratislava 2
Bratislava 2
Bratislava 1
Ludanice
Ludanice

Skolska 920/40
SNP 58/35
SNP 58/35
SNP 58/35
Rastislavova 3
Rastislavova 3
Culenova 6
SNP 273/5
SNP 273/5

95618
95641
95641
95641
82108
82108
81647
95611
95611



